Malipanchghora, District- Howrah, Ward No.3, within the ambit of Howrah Municipal
Corporation, West Bengal Bounded:- East:- Flat No. 2B West:- Open Space; North:- Flat No. 2D; South:- Open Space

1. 9507817
Mr. ACHINTA CHATTERJEE

Mrs. BAISHAKI CHATTERJEE

Rs. 18,56,152/- (Rupees
Eighteen Lakh Fifty Six

Thousand One Hundred
Fifty Two Only) &

31-07-2017

Rs.
15,00,000/-

(Rupees Fifteen Lakh
Only)

Rs. 1,50,000/-
(Rupees One Lakh

Fifty Thousand
Only)

Physical

2. 10120893
MR. CHANDAN

MALLICK
MRS. KAJAL MALLICK

Rs. 13,59,677/- (Rupees
Thirteen Lakh Fifty Nine

Thousand Six Hundred Seventy
Seven Only) & 28-03-2024

Rs. 12,40,000/-
(Rupees Twelve

Lakh Forty
Thousand Only)

Rs. 1,24,000/-
(Rupees One Lakh

Twenty Four
Thousand Only)

Physical

Description of the Immovable Property: All That Piece And Parcel Of The Immovable Property Being A Residential Flat Being
Flat No. D-1 On The Third Floor At North West Side Of The Building Having Super Built Up Area Of 500 Sq. Ft. Together With

[...]

Against Tchfl In The Said Case.
The Bidders Are Advised To Conduct Due Diligence Before Submitting The Bid. The Liability And Responsibility Of Getting
The Sale Certificate Registered Shall Be Of The Bidder Only

(1) 16.08.2024
(2) 21.10.2024
(3) Rs. 44,33,307.00/- (Rupees
Forty-four Lakh Thirty-three
Thousand Three Hundred and
Seven Only) due as on 15-08-2024

Place : Patna Authorised Officer
Date : 21.10.2024 IDBI Bank Limited

All Piece and Parcels of immovable
property i.e. land building admeasuring
an area of Ten Dhur land, situated
at Mauza-Alakaspur, Sandalpur, P.S.
Alamgunj, District-Patna, Bihar under

[...]

thereon.
The borrower’s attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of Section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to
redeem the secured assets.

Description of the Mortgaged Immovable Property:-

a) 21.05.2024
b) 22.10.2024
c) Rs.17,99,287.20
(Rupees- Seventeen Lac
Ninety Nine Thousand Two
Hundred Eighty Seven and
Paisa Twenty only) as on
30/04/2024 (Inclusive
interest calculated up to
30/04/2024) incidental
expenses, costs & charges
etc. there on.

SALT LAKE ZONAL OFFICE
Vidyut Bhavan, DJ Block, Sector 2

Bidhannagar, WB 700091

Appendix-IV, Rule 8(1),

(For Immovable Property)